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Women / 1 / Gr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Mancia1037
Gym Kidz CG

9.650 9.700 9.6509.600 38.600
2 2 4T 2 1

1

Samanta Bandres1028
Twins

9.750 9.850 9.6009.350 38.550
1 1 7 3 2

2

Vivian Pritchett1038
Gym Kidz CG

9.450 9.650 9.7509.650 38.500
4T 3 2T 1 3

3

Samantha Hurtado1036
Gym Kidz CG

9.600 9.600 9.3509.700 38.250
3 4 1 6 4

4

Myla Hunt1035
Gym Kidz CG

9.400 9.550 9.2509.650 37.850
6 5T 2T 8T 5

5

Natalia Sanchez1030
Twins

9.450 9.550 9.5009.300 37.800
4T 5T 8T 4 6

6

Alexandra Bekirov1034
Gym Kidz CG

9.350 9.500 9.4009.500 37.750
7T 8T 6 5 7

7

Delaney Searles1094
Gold Coast

9.150 9.500 9.3009.600 37.550
11T 8T 4T 7 8

8

Lucy Schwartz1099
Cats Wellington

9.150 9.550 9.2509.100 37.050
11T 5T 10 8T 9

9

Analiah Williams1026
Twins

9.350 9.500 8.9008.900 36.650
7T 8T 12T 11T 10

10

Zahara Spence1031
Twins

9.350 9.150 9.1508.900 36.550
7T 11 12T 10 11

11

Isabella Holcombe1015
Gym Kidz CG

9.350 8.900 8.8009.000 36.050
7T 12 11 13 12

12

Adriana Velazco1100
Shelton Gym

9.150 8.550 8.9009.300 35.900
11T 13 8T 11T 13

13
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